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Surname

Szajewska
Matyszko
Ratajczak
Ptoski
Samolinski
Jozwiak
Milkiewicz
Krawczyk
Basak
Granica
Opolski
Tomaniak
Borysowski
Ufnal

Kolmas
Jedrzejczak
Feleszko
Gotgb

Kiss

Filipiak
Horban
Huczek
Olczak-Kowalczyk
Pruszczyk
Rydzanicz
Laudanski
Szypowska
Glinkowski
Rudnicka
Panczyk
Butwicka
Wesotowska
Szulc

Postuta
Wojnar
Wielgo$
Dzierzanowski
Wolanczyk
Domagata-Kulawik
Perkowska-Ptasiriska
Kowalska
Czerwinska
Krenke
Gatazkowski
Zieniewicz
Kostera-Pruszczyk
Balsam
Giebuttowicz
Grudzinski
Gaciong
Klukowska
Paczek
Wtodarczyk
Czupryniak

Name

Hanna
Jolanta
Mariusz
Rafat
Bolestaw
Sergiusz
Piotr
Marcin
Grzegorz
Sebastian
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Jan
Marcin
Joanna
Wiestaw
Woijciech
Jakub
Anna
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Zenon
Dorota
Piotr
Matgorzata
Piotr
Agnieszka
Woijciech
Lidia
Mariusz
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Agata
Marek
Marcin
Mirostaw
Tomasz
Tomasz
Joanna
Agnieszka
Justyna
Monika
Rafat
Robert
Krzysztof
Anna
Pawet
Joanna
Ireneusz
Zbigniew
Anna
Leszek
Marta
Leszek

Points in total

5958.31
5554.58
5323.73
5297.83
3285.19
3005.00
2895.44
2876.36
2857.45
2525.03
2440.17
2416.42
222493
2145.56
1878.46
1768.32
1736.13
1730.80
1671.64
1598.52
1576.18
1505.15
1461.98
1440.37
1371.61
1365.57
1328.41
1314.40
1297.66
1297.35
1271.81
1258.80
1238.58
1205.74
1204.59
1168.45
1145.38
1143.83
1143.19
1109.73
1088.53
1083.04
1053.14
1052.28
1000.00
998.55
997.50
991.79
948.83
948.58
940.80
940.46
935.42
926.39

Faculty

FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE
FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
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Code

1Ww44
1WM
2W10
1wy
NzC
156
1WB2
1WB
1wp
FW25
1WR
1WR
1MG
157
FW232
1wp
1W34
1M19
FW25
1WR
2M4
1WR
1517
1513
1wy
1W51
1W44
1MF
1mM4
NZD
2M7
NZYN
NZO
1mM9
1wi
1W51
1M33
2M7
1wWu
1W22
2M4
FW25
1wWu
NZR
1WB1
1wcC
1WR
FW27
FW13
1WS
1WG
1w21
FW113
1wO

Name of Unit

Department of Paediatrics

Academic and Clinical Department of Nephrology, Dialysis and Internal Medicine
Institute of Regenerative Medicine

Institute of Medical Genetics

Institute of Environmental Prevention and Risks, Allergology and Immunology
Department of Children Neurology

Hepatology and Internal Medicine Department

Academic Department of General, Transplant and Liver Surgery

Academic and Clinical Department of Haematology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine
Academic Department of Pharmacognosy and Molecular Bases of Phytotherapy

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

Institute of Clinical Immunology

Institute of Physiology and Experimental Pathophysiology

Institute of Analytical Chemistry

Academic and Clinical Department of Haematology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine
Department of Children Pulmonology and Allergology

Institute of Immunology

Academic Department of Pharmacognosy and Molecular Bases of Phytotherapy

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

Department Infectious Diseases for Adults

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

Institute of Children Stomatology

Department of Internal Medicine and Cardiology with a Centre of Venous Thromboembolism Diagnostics and Treatment
Institute of Medical Genetics

| Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Department of Paediatrics

Institute of Medical Informatics and Telemedicine

Academic and Clinical Department of Dermatology

Institute of Education and Research in Health Sciences

Developmental Age Psychiatry Department

Department of Neonatology

Department of Psychiatry

Academic Department and Institute of Experimental and Clinical Pharmacology
Academic and Clinical Department Psychiatry

| Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Institute of Social Medicine and Public Health

Developmental Age Psychiatry Department

Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Pulmonology and Allergology
Department of Transplant Medicine, Nephrology and Internal Medicine

Department Infectious Diseases for Adults

Academic Department of Pharmacognosy and Molecular Bases of Phytotherapy
Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Pulmonology and Allergology
Institute of Medical Emergency

Department of General, Transplant and Liver Surgery

Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

Institute of Bioanalytics and Medicinal Analysis

Institute of Applied Toxicology

Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Hypertension and Angiology
Academic and Clinical Department of Oncology, Children Haematology, Clinical Transplantology and Paediatrics
Department of Immunology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine

Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics

Department of Diabetology and Internal Medicine
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Surname

Bobrowska-Korczak
Koziorowski
Krawczyk
Szablewski
Dawidowski
Niewada

Gotlib
Bujalska-Zadrozny
Koftowski
Adamiak
Kuzma-Kozakiewicz
Kucia
Patro-Gotgb
Gawet

Czerw
tusakowska
Januszewicz
Ostrowska
Staniszewska
Kunikowska
Kochman
Olszewska
Sobczak
Nowicka
Niemczyk
Majewski
Tederko

Ciszek

Lesniak
Zagozdzon
Laudy
Sienkiewicz
Kotodziejski
Wrzosek
Krolicki

Struga

Luliski
Lisowska-Myjak
Winiarska

Durlik

Gujski
Waszczuk-Gajda
Pindelska
Horvath-Stolarczyk
Pietrasik
Friedman

Name

Barbara
Dariusz
Marek
Leszek
Maciej
Maciej
Joanna
Magdalena
tukasz
Mateusz
Magdalena
Magdalena
Bernadeta
Matgorzata
Aleksandra
Anna
Magdalena
Kinga

Anna
Jolanta
Janusz
Matgorzata
Marcin
Grazyna
Kazimierz
Stawomir
Piotr
Bogdan
Anna
Radostaw
Agnieszka
Zofia
Wactaw
Matgorzata
Leszek
Marta
Piotr
Barbara
Magdalena
Magdalena
Mariusz
Anna

Edyta
Andrea
Arkadiusz
Andrzej

Points in total

908.42
893.69
891.89
890.00
885.39
882.34
871.30
860.26
854.28
836.66
829.92
829.22
829.09
813.56
804.11
799.87
796.37
795.67
793.03
776.63
775.02
770.15
769.09
766.47
761.71
760.55
745.56
743.25
738.99
731.53
725.83
721.81
720.69
715.94
709.88
708.99
699.02
696.53
684.90
684.08
680.01
675.31
674.44
670.80
667.46
659.43

Faculty

FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
WYDZIAt MEDYCZNY

FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
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Code

FW12
NzP
1WB1
1M14A
FW26
1mM9
NZD
FW3
1WR
2W10
1wWcC
2W10
1W44
1wcC
NZQA
1wcC
1W12
FW24
1mM9
1wi13
1WR
1mM4
FW231
FW113
1WF
2M11
1M6
1M12
FW3
1MG
FW15
NZJ
FW232
FW113
1w13
1WK
FwW24
FW113
1M19
1W22
NzC
1wp
FW232
1w44
1WR
NzP

Name of Unit

Institute of Food Science

Department of Neurology

Department of General, Transplant and Liver Surgery
Institute General Biology and Parasitology
Academic Department of Medicinal Technology and Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Academic Department and Institute of Experimental and Clinical Pharmacology
Institute of Education and Research in Health Sciences

Institute of Pharmacodynamics

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

Institute of Regenerative Medicine

Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology

Institute of Regenerative Medicine

Department of Paediatrics

Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology

Institute of Health Economy and Medical Law

Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology

Il Institute of Clinical Radiology

Institute of Organic Chemistry

Academic Department and Institute of Experimental and Clinical Pharmacology
Institute of Nuclear Medicine

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology

Academic and Clinical Department of Dermatology

Institute of Biomaterials Chemistry

Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics

Academic and Clinical Department of Otolaryngology. Head and Neck Surgery
Department of Dermatology and Venerology

Department of Rehabilitation

Institute of Normal and Clinical Anatomy

Institute of Pharmacodynamics

Institute of Clinical Immunology

Institute of Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Institute of Nursing Development, Social and Medical Sciences

Institute of Analytical Chemistry

Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics

Institute of Nuclear Medicine

Academic Department and Institute of Biochemistry

Institute of Organic Chemistry

Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics

Institute of Immunology

Department of Transplant Medicine, Nephrology and Internal Medicine
Institute of Environmental Prevention and Risks, Allergology and Immunology

Academic and Clinical Department of Haematology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine

Institute of Analytical Chemistry

Department of Paediatrics

| Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
Department of Neurology
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