Ranking of Scientific Leaders "List of 100 scientific leaders in the years 2017-2019"

Position in ranking	Surname	Name	Points in total	Faculty	Code	Name of Unit
1	Szajewska	Hanna	5958.31	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W44	Department of Paediatrics
2	Małyszko	Jolanta	5554.58	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WM	Academic and Clinical Department of Nephrology, Dialysis and Internal Medicine
3	Ratajczak	Mariusz	5323.73	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2W10	Institute of Regenerative Medicine
4	Płoski	Rafał	5297.83	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WY	Institute of Medical Genetics
5	Samoliński	Bolesław	3285.19	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZC	Institute of Environmental Prevention and Risks, Allergology and Immunology
6	Jóźwiak	Sergiusz	3005.00	FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE	1S6	Department of Children Neurology
7	Milkiewicz	Piotr	2895.44	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WB2	Hepatology and Internal Medicine Department
8	Krawczyk	Marcin	2876.36	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WB	Academic Department of General, Transplant and Liver Surgery
9	Basak	Grzegorz	2857.45	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WP	Academic and Clinical Department of Haematology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine
10	Granica	Sebastian	2525.03	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW25	Academic Department of Pharmacognosy and Molecular Bases of Phytotherapy
	Opolski	Grzegorz	2440.17	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
	Tomaniak	Mariusz	2416.42	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
13	Borysowski	Jan	2224.93	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1MG	Institute of Clinical Immunology
	Ufnal	Marcin	2145.56	FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE	157	Institute of Physiology and Experimental Pathophysiology
15	Kolmas	Joanna	1878.46	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW232	Institute of Analytical Chemistry
16	Jędrzejczak	Wiesław	1768.32	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WP	Academic and Clinical Department of Haematology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine
	Feleszko	Wojciech Jakub	1736.13	FACULTY OF MEDICINE FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W34 1M19	Department of Children Pulmonology and Allergology
	Gołąb		1730.80			Institute of Immunology
19	Kiss	Anna	1671.64	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW25	Academic Department of Pharmacognosy and Molecular Bases of Phytotherapy
	Filipiak	Krzysztof	1598.52	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
	Horban	Andrzej	1576.18	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2M4	Department Infectious Diseases for Adults
	Huczek	Zenon	1505.15	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
23	Olczak-Kowalczyk	Dorota	1461.98	FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE	1S17	Institute of Children Stomatology
24	Pruszczyk	Piotr	1440.37	FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE	1S13	Department of Internal Medicine and Cardiology with a Centre of Venous Thromboembolism Diagnostics and Treatment
25	Rydzanicz	Małgorzata	1371.61	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WY	Institute of Medical Genetics
26	Laudański	Piotr	1365.57	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W51	I Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology
27	Szypowska	Agnieszka	1328.41	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W44	Department of Paediatrics
28	Glinkowski	Wojciech	1314.40	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1MF	Institute of Medical Informatics and Telemedicine
29	Rudnicka	Lidia	1297.66	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M4	Academic and Clinical Department of Dermatology
30	Panczyk	Mariusz	1297.35	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZD	Institute of Education and Research in Health Sciences
31	Butwicka	Agnieszka	1271.81	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2M7	Developmental Age Psychiatry Department
32	Wesołowska	Aleksandra	1258.80	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZYN	Department of Neonatology
33	Szulc	Agata	1238.58	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZO	Department of Psychiatry
34	Postuła	Marek	1205.74	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M9	Academic Department and Institute of Experimental and Clinical Pharmacology
35	Wojnar	Marcin	1204.59	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WJ	Academic and Clinical Department Psychiatry
	Wielgoś	Mirosław	1168.45	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W51	I Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology
	Dzierżanowski	Tomasz	1145.38	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M33	Institute of Social Medicine and Public Health
	Wolańczyk	Tomasz	1143.83	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2M7	Developmental Age Psychiatry Department
	Domagała-Kulawik	Joanna	1143.19	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WU	Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Pulmonology and Allergology
	Perkowska-Ptasińska	Agnieszka	1109.73	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W22	Department of Transplant Medicine, Nephrology and Internal Medicine
41	Kowalska		1088.53	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2M4	Department Infectious Diseases for Adults
	Czerwińska	Justyna				
42		Monika	1083.04	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW25	Academic Department of Pharmacognosy and Molecular Bases of Phytotherapy
43	Krenke Calarkowski	Rafał	1053.14	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WU	Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Pulmonology and Allergology
44	Gałązkowski	Robert	1052.28	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZR	Institute of Medical Emergency
	Zieniewicz	Krzysztof	1000.00	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WB1	Department of General, Transplant and Liver Surgery
46	Kostera-Pruszczyk	Anna	998.55	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WC	Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology
47	Balsam	Paweł	997.50	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
	Giebułtowicz	Joanna	991.79	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW27	Institute of Bioanalytics and Medicinal Analysis
	Grudziński	Ireneusz	948.83	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW13	Institute of Applied Toxicology
50	Gaciong	Zbigniew	948.58	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WS	Academic and Clinical Department of Internal Medicine, Hypertension and Angiology
51	Klukowska	Anna	940.80	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WG	Academic and Clinical Department of Oncology, Children Haematology, Clinical Transplantology and Paediatrics
52	Pączek	Leszek	940.46	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W21	Department of Immunology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine
53	Włodarczyk	Marta	935.42	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW113	Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics
54	Czupryniak	Leszek	926.39	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WO	Department of Diabetology and Internal Medicine

2020-08-21

Ranking of Scientific Leaders "List of 100 scientific leaders in the years 2017-2019"

Position in ranking	Surname	Name	Points in total	Faculty	Code	Name of Unit
55	Bobrowska-Korczak	Barbara	908.42	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW12	Institute of Food Science
56	Koziorowski	Dariusz	893.69	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZP	Department of Neurology
57	Krawczyk	Marek	891.89	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WB1	Department of General, Transplant and Liver Surgery
58	Szablewski	Leszek	890.00	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M14A	Institute General Biology and Parasitology
59	Dawidowski	Maciej	885.39	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW26	Academic Department of Medicinal Technology and Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
60	Niewada	Maciej	882.34	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M9	Academic Department and Institute of Experimental and Clinical Pharmacology
61	Gotlib	Joanna	871.30	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZD	Institute of Education and Research in Health Sciences
62	Bujalska-Zadrożny	Magdalena	860.26	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW3	Institute of Pharmacodynamics
63	Kołtowski	Łukasz	854.28	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
64	Adamiak	Mateusz	836.66	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2W10	Institute of Regenerative Medicine
65	Kuźma-Kozakiewicz	Magdalena	829.92	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WC	Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology
66	Kucia	Magdalena	829.22	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	2W10	Institute of Regenerative Medicine
67	Patro-Gołąb	Bernadeta	829.09	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W44	Department of Paediatrics
68	Gaweł	Małgorzata	813.56	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WC	Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology
69	Czerw	Aleksandra	804.11	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZQA	Institute of Health Economy and Medical Law
70	Łusakowska	Anna	799.87	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WC	Academic and Clinical Department of Neurology
71	Januszewicz	Magdalena	796.37	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W12	II Institute of Clinical Radiology
72	Ostrowska	Kinga	795.67	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW24	Institute of Organic Chemistry
73	Staniszewska	Anna	793.03	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M9	Academic Department and Institute of Experimental and Clinical Pharmacology
74	Kunikowska	Jolanta	776.63	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W13	Institute of Nuclear Medicine
75	Kochman	Janusz	775.02	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
76	Olszewska	Małgorzata	770.15	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M4	Academic and Clinical Department of Dermatology
77	Sobczak	Marcin	769.09	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW231	Institute of Biomaterials Chemistry
78	Nowicka	Grażyna	766.47	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW113	Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics
79	Niemczyk	Kazimierz	761.71	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WF	Academic and Clinical Department of Otolaryngology. Head and Neck Surgery
80	Majewski	Sławomir	760.55	WYDZIAŁ MEDYCZNY	2M11	Department of Dermatology and Venerology
81	Tederko	Piotr	745.56	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M6	Department of Rehabilitation
82	Ciszek	Bogdan	743.25	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M12	Institute of Normal and Clinical Anatomy
83	Leśniak	Anna	738.99	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW3	Institute of Pharmacodynamics
84	Zagożdżon	Radosław	731.53	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1MG	Institute of Clinical Immunology
85	Laudy	Agnieszka	725.83	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW15	Institute of Pharmaceutical Microbiology
86	Sienkiewicz	Zofia	721.81	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZJ	Institute of Nursing Development, Social and Medical Sciences
87	Kołodziejski	Wacław	720.69	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW232	Institute of Analytical Chemistry
88	Wrzosek	Małgorzata	715.94	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW113	Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics
89	Królicki	Leszek	709.88	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W13	Institute of Nuclear Medicine
90	Struga	Marta	708.99	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WK	Academic Department and Institute of Biochemistry
91	Luliński	Piotr	699.02	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW24	Institute of Organic Chemistry
92	Lisowska-Myjak	Barbara	696.53	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW113	Institute of Biochemistry and Pharmacogenomics
93	Winiarska	Magdalena	684.90	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1M19	Institute of Immunology
94	Durlik	Magdalena	684.08	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W22	Department of Transplant Medicine, Nephrology and Internal Medicine
95	Gujski	Mariusz	680.01	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZC	Institute of Environmental Prevention and Risks, Allergology and Immunology
96	Waszczuk-Gajda	Anna	675.31	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WP	Academic and Clinical Department of Haematology, Transplantology and Internal Medicine
97	Pindelska	Edyta	674.44	FACULTY OF PHARMACY	FW232	Institute of Analytical Chemistry
98	Horváth-Stolarczyk	Andrea	670.80	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1W44	Department of Paediatrics
99	Pietrasik	Arkadiusz	667.46	FACULTY OF MEDICINE	1WR	I Academic and Clinical Department of Cardiology
100	Friedman	Andrzej	659.43	FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	NZP	Department of Neurology

2020-08-21